Kreiswanderpokal 2017
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SV Bolgental
Haag Manfred
Ehrmann Thomas
Vogt Martin
Seiler Norbert

SV Hengstfeld

SV Griindelhardt 2
SV Griindelhardt 1
SV Griindelhardt 3
SV Jagstheim 2

SV Honhardt

SV Jagstheim 1

SV Beimbach

SpS Crailsheim

33,3
53,8
132,8
109

328,9

354
372,8

442
474,2
599,6
679,3
735,5
811,2

1532,4 Nur 3 Schiitzen angetreten



